
Table 2: Property Value and Tax Data by Top 5
States in Each Category*

1)  New Jersey 
(2.31%)

2)  Illinois
(2.13%)
3)  Texas
(2.06%)

4)  New Hampshire 
(2.03%)

5)  Vermont
(2.02%)

$8,477 ($705
per month)

$4,845 ($404
per month)

$4,660 ($388
per month)

$5,935 ($495
per month)

$5,150 ($429
per month)

$367,000

$227,000

$227,000

$292,000

$255,000

States with highest
property tax rates

Average property 
tax (monthly 

amount) 
Average 

home value

* Source: ATTOM Data Solutions, 2017. Reproduced with permission.


