Table 2:	Property Value and Tax Data by Top 5		
States in Each Category*			
States with highest property tax rates		Average property tax (monthly amount)	Average home value
1) New Jersey (2.31%)		\$8,477 (\$705 per month)	\$367,000
2) Illinois (2.13%)		\$4,845 (\$404 per month)	\$227,000
3) Texas (2.06%)		\$4,660 (\$388 per month)	\$227,000
4) New Hampshire (2.03%)		\$5,935 (\$495 per month)	\$292,000
5) Vermont (2.02%)		\$5,150 (\$429 per month)	\$255,000
* C ATTOM Data C. L. I'			

* Source: ATTOM Data Solutions, 2017. Reproduced with permission.